
St. Mary's Catholic Church, Red Oak

Extra Ordinary Minister of Communion Schedule

 May 1, 2024 - Sept. 1, 2024

DATE                SATURDAY/HOLY-EVENINGSUNDAY/HOLY MORNING HOMEBOUND

May 4-5  John Willms / Cindee Hays Molly Ferrer / Connie Sampers Mark Johnson

Tim Schmid

May 11-12 No Mass Matt Wegman / Judy Podliska Jim & Kim Laughlin

Jeff Grebin

May 18-19 John Willms Richard  and Connie Sampers Judy Podliska

Molly Ferree

May 25-26 No Mass Judy Podliska / John Willms Sampers

Tim Schmid

June 1-2 John Willms / Cindee Hays Richard and Connie Sampers Matt Wegman

Matt Wegman

June 8-9 No Mass Jeff Grebin / Judy Podliska Mark Johnson

Molly Ferree

June 15-16 John Willms Tim Schmid / Connie Sampers Jim & Kim Laughlin

Matt Wegman

June 22-23 No Mass Richard Sampers / Cindee Hays Judy Podliska

Molly Ferree

June 29-30 Cindee Hays / John Willms Matt Wegman / Judy Podliska Sampers

Tim Schmid

July 6-7 John Willms / Cindee Hays John Willms / Jeff Grebin Matt Wegman

Judy Podliska

July 13-14 No Mass Molly Ferree / Connie Sampers Mark Johnson

Tim Schmid

July 20-21 John Willms Jeff Grebin / Richard Sampers Jim & Kim Laughlin

Matt Wegman

July 27-28 No Mass Judy Podliska / John Willms Judy Podliska

Cindee Hays

Aug 3-4 John Willms / Cindee Hays Richard and Connie Sampers Sampers

Molly Ferree

Aug. 10-11 No Mass Matt Wegman / Tim Schmid Matt Wegman

Cindee Hays



St. Mary's Catholic Church, Red Oak

Extra Ordinary Minister of Communion Schedule

 May 1, 2024 - Sept. 1, 2024

Aug 17-18 John Willms Judy Podliska / Richard Sampers Mark Johnson

Molly Ferree

Aug 24-25 No Mass Matt Wegman / Tim Schmid Jim & Kim Laughlin

Cindee Hays

Aug 31-Sept 1 Cindee Hays / John Willms Richard and Connie Sampers Judy Podliska

Molly Ferree

Thank you for your ministry as a Minister of Communion.  All Ministers Schedules may be

found on our web site at: www.stmarysredoak.com. If you are unable to be here on the day     

you are assigned, please find your own substitute from the list on this sheet.

Ministers of Communion List:

Saturday Evenings:

Cindee Hays cindee5882@yahoo.com 623-5378

Hank Latus hjlatus@myfmtc.com 712-829-2404

John Willms john.willms@yahoo.com 623-9082

Sunday Mornings:

Molly Ferree mferree13@gmail.com 303-570-3479

Jeff Grebin jgrebin@stantonschools.com 621-6954

Judy Podliska jkpodliska2019@gmail.com 623-3622

Richard Sampers sampersc11@gmail.com 623-2369

Connie Sampers sampersc11@gmail.com 623-2369

Tim Schmid tschmid2664@gmail.com 623-4675

Matt Wegman mattwegman8@gmail.com 621-9976

John Willms yvonnewillms@yahoo.com 623-9082

Cindee Hays cindee5882@yahoo.com 623-5378  If not doing music

Ken Rech rechken@gmail.com 623-3218 – Sub Only

Kim Truka cktruka@myfmtc.com 829-2263 – Sub Only

Ministers to the Homebound:

Mark Johnson majohnson52@msn.com 623-9463

Jim & Kim Laughlin 623-4090

Judy Podliska jkpodliska2019@gmail.com 623-3622

Butch & Connie Sampers sampersc11@gmail.com 623-2369

Matt Wegman mattwegman8@gmail.com 621-9976
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